
 

DISCUSS! 

Some people say, “Forgive and 

forget.”  Are they right?   

Table Talk 

 

Food for 

Thought 

 

ABOUT FORGIVENESS 
Draw a line connecting the biblical characters     

below with the location of their forgiveness story. 

 
       Jacob & Esau   Matthew 18:23-35 
 
       The Lost Son   Luke 7:36-47 
 
       Zaccheus    Matthew 18:21-22 
 
       King’s Slave   Genesis 33:1-11 
 
       Peter    Luke 15:11-24 
 
       Simon    Genesis 50:15-21 
 
       Joseph    Luke 19:1-10 

Who is at your table? 
Make a list. 

Give each one a smile! 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 


